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Dane techniczne
Rezystancja

Moc
Obudowa
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Link do produktu: https://www.a-hobby.pl/rezystor-smd-0603-750kohm-0-1w-5-p-4946.html

Rezystor SMD 0603 750kohm 0,1W 5%

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

750kQ

0,1W
0603
5%
SMD

Produkt posiada dodatkowe opcje:

Rezystancja: 750kohm
Moc rezystora: 0,1W
Tolerancja: 5%
Obudowa SMD: 0603
Montaz: SMD

0,10 zt
Dostepny
48 godzin
18787

3721760010845
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